City of Santa Rosa



Legislation Details

File #: 18-0868 Version: 1 Name: EXTENSION OF PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL

HOMELESS EMERGENCY

Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 11/5/2018 In control: City Council

 File created:
 11/5/2018
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 11/27/2018
 Final action:
 11/27/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - EXTENSION OF PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL HOMELESS EMERGENCY

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Housing and Community Services Department that the Council, by resolution, approve an extension of Resolution No. 28839 which formally proclaimed a

local homeless emergency within Santa Rosa.

Sponsors: City Council Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Presentation

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/27/2018	1	City Council	adopted	Pass